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Women / XS / Older
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Priya Sehdev1517
Classic

9.425 9.700 9.5009.150 37.775
1 1T 13 1 1 

1 

Kate Nations1545
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.650 9.3759.475 37.700
4T 3 3T 3 2 

2 

Olivia Vidal1518
Classic

9.125 9.575 9.3009.475 37.475
8 7T 3T 6 3 

3 

Jocelyn Webb1519
Classic

9.350 9.575 9.2509.250 37.425
2 7T 9T 8T 4 

4 

Anna Dankiewicz1548
Pacific West

8.700 9.700 9.2759.650 37.325
12 1T 2 7 5 

5 

Katie Smircich1546
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.600 9.0009.350 37.150
4T 6 5T 13 6T

6T

Alyssa Hanks1531
Flip 2 It

8.900 9.475 9.4509.325 37.150
10T 9T 7 2 6T

6T

Tina Dimova1556
Rodina

8.900 9.625 9.3509.200 37.075
10T 4T 11 4T 8 

8 

Angelina Vang1560
Rodina

9.225 9.225 9.3509.100 36.900
3 12 14 4T 9T

9T

Danielle Hince1557
Rodina

9.175 9.200 9.2509.275 36.900
6 13 8 8T 9T

9T

Olivia McDonald1542
Gymnastics Zone

9.150 9.475 8.9509.175 36.750
7 9T 12 15 11 

11 

Naomi Szeto1555
Pacific West

8.500 9.625 9.2009.350 36.675
14 4T 5T 10 12 

12 

Rashita Chauhan1547
Pacific West

8.600 9.275 8.6009.675 36.150
13 11 1 16 13 

13 

Paige Moore1543
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 8.275 9.1509.250 35.775
9 16 9T 11T 14 

14 

Emma Nansen1525
Davis Diamonds

8.300 9.125 8.9758.925 35.325
16 14 15 14 15 

15 

Cana Foncannon1521
Davis Diamonds

8.325 8.700 9.1508.650 34.825
15 15 16 11T 16 

16 

ProScore v5.2.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


